

| <b>SWAHILI STORE LTD</b>                               |                |                     |
|--------------------------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------|
| <b>Hardware Pricelist</b>                              |                |                     |
| <b>0659 335274,0789 897422,0683 567146,0657 532210</b> |                |                     |
|                                                        | <b>Rate/pc</b> | <b>Rate/packing</b> |
| <b>ADJUSTABLE WRENCH</b>                               |                |                     |
| Adj.Wrench 8",Ctn=120pcs                               | 3,000.00       | 360,000.00          |
| Adj Wrench 10" R/grip Ctn=60pc                         | 8,500.00       | 510,000.00          |
| Adj Wrench 12" R/grip Ctn=48pc                         | 12,000.00      | 576,000.00          |
| <b>Allen Key</b>                                       |                |                     |
| Allen key fupi&ndefu                                   | 5,000.00       | 5,000.00            |
| <b>AGRI. ITEMS</b>                                     |                |                     |
| Sickles/Kotama 16", Ctn=5dzn                           | 100,000.00     | 100,000.00          |
| Sururu P402 Black (4.5lb) Ctn=6pcs                     | 55,000.00      | 55,000.00           |
| Sururu jembe,P406 Red (4.5lb) Ctn=6pcs                 | 55,000.00      | 55,000.00           |
| Shoka(axe with handle)                                 | 10,000.00      | 10,000.00           |
| Shoka 3lb Ctn=12pcs                                    | 125,000.00     | 125,000.00          |
| Shoka 3.5lb                                            | 130,000.00     | 130,000.00          |
| Shoka Jembe Ctn=6pcs                                   | 55,000.00      | 55,000.00           |
| Chepe chuma ,Bdl=12pcs                                 | 80,000.00      | 80,000.00           |
| Chepe mbao,Ctn=12pcs                                   | 72,000.00      | 72,000.00           |
| Panga nyepesi, Ctn=4dzn                                | 140,000.00     | 140,000.00          |
| Panga nzito Pls/Wdl, Ctn=4dzn                          | 160,000.00     | 160,000.00          |
| Panga nzito chapa mamba,str Ctn=4dzn                   | 180,000.00     | 180,000.00          |
| Panga nzito chapa mamba,str Ctn=4dzn                   | 190,000.00     | 190,000.00          |
| Reki with handle Ctn=12pcs                             | 110,000.00     | 110,000.00          |
| Reki za Sido Ctn=12pcs                                 | 72,000.00      | 72,000.00           |
| Kwanja, Ctn=4dzn                                       | 160,000.00     | 160,000.00          |
| Jembe 2.5lb Ctn=24pcs                                  | 120,000.00     | 120,000.00          |
| Jembe 3lb Ctn=24pcs                                    | 125,000.00     | 125,000.00          |
| <b>ALDROPH</b>                                         |                |                     |
| Komeo nzito Cp8" Ctn=4dzn                              | 280,000.00     | 280,000.00          |
| Komeo nzito Cp8" Ctn=6dzn                              | 288,000.00     | 288,000.00          |
| komeo msumari 8",Ctn=10dzn                             | 105,000.00     | 105,000.00          |
| Komeo nyeupe 10", Ctn=5dzn                             | 260,000.00     | 260,000.00          |
| Komeo nzito nyeupe 8" CP Ctn=5dzn                      | 155,000.00     | 155,000.00          |
| Komeo nzito shaba 8" GP Ctn=5dzn                       | 185,000.00     | 185,000.00          |
| <b>ALLUM. LEVEL</b>                                    |                |                     |
| Pima maji 18" Silver/Yellow,Ctn=60pcs                  | 2,500.00       | 150,000.00          |
| Pima maji 600mm Ctn=50pc                               | 15,000.00      | 750,000.00          |
| <b>Auger Bit</b>                                       |                |                     |
| Biti ya mbao 10mm,Pcs(60)                              | 2,600.00       | 156,000.00          |
| Biti ya mbao 12mm,Pcs(60)                              | 3,500.00       | 210,000.00          |
| Biti ya mbao 16mm,Pcs(60)                              | 4,000.00       | 240,000.00          |
| <b>Bati</b>                                            |                |                     |
| Lodhia g32 mgongo 10(10ft),20pcs                       | 315,000.00     | 315,000.00          |
| Lodhia g32 mgongo 11(10ft),20pcs                       | 335,000.00     | 335,000.00          |

|                                            |                |                     |
|--------------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------|
| Kiboko G 30 16pcs mtr 3                    | 300,000.00     | 300,000.00          |
| Kiboko G 32 20pcs mtr 3                    | 305,000.00     | 305,000.00          |
| Kiboko G 30 (no 2)                         | 300,000.00     | 300,000.00          |
| Simba dumu G 30 mtr 3                      | 365,000.00     | 365,000.00          |
| Simba dumu G 32 mtr 3 (Bila risiti)        | 360,000.00     | 360,000.00          |
| Simba dumu G 30 (no 2)                     | 325,000.00     | 325,000.00          |
| Gsm G 32 (mgongo 10)                       | 315,000.00     | 315,000.00          |
| Gsm G 32 (mgongo 11)                       | 295,000.00     | 295,000.00          |
| Gsm G 32 (mgongo 12) ft 8                  | 340,000.00     | 340,000.00          |
| Bati ya rangi G 30                         | 280,000.00     | 280,000.00          |
| Bati ya rangi Kiboko g 28&30(mgongo mdogo) | 420,000.00     | 420,000.00          |
| Bati ya rangi Kiboko g 28&30(mgongo mpana) | 425,000.00     | 425,000.00          |
| <b>BED CLAMP</b>                           |                |                     |
| Bed clamp Ctn=50set                        |                | 100,000.00          |
| <b>BED HINGES</b>                          |                |                     |
| Bawaba ya kitanda 5",Ctn=100set            |                | 110,000.00          |
| <b>BENCH VICE</b>                          |                |                     |
| Benchi vaisi Record 4" ,Pcs                | 120,000.00     | 120,000.00          |
| Benchi vaisi Record 5",Pcs                 | 320,000.00     | 320,000.00          |
| <b>BINDING WIRE</b>                        |                |                     |
| Binding Wire 4kg Bdl=5roll                 | 12,500.00      | 50,000.00           |
| Binding Wire Roll 15kg                     | 52,000.00      | 52,000.00           |
| R 6                                        | 100,000.00     | 100,000.00          |
| <b>G.I WIRE/KENCH WIRE</b>                 | <b>Rate/pc</b> | <b>Rate/packing</b> |
| Gi Wire 1.5mm 4kg Bdl=5roll                | 12,500.00      | 50,000.00           |
| Gi Wire 2.5mm 15kg                         | 60,000.00      | 60,000.00           |
| Gi Wire 2.5mm 18kg                         | 70,000.00      | 70,000.00           |
| <b>BOLT CUTTER</b>                         |                |                     |
| Misumeno ya kukatia nondo 24" Ctn=10pc     | 25,600.00      | 256,000.00          |
| Misumeno ya kukatia nondo 30" Ctn=7pc      | 38,000.00      | 266,000.00          |
| Misumeno ya kukatia nondo 42" Ctn=8pc      | 65,000.00      | 520,000.00          |
| <b>BRACE DRILL</b>                         |                |                     |
| Drill ya mkononi 1/2" Ctn=10pcs            | 12,000.00      | 120,000.00          |
| <b>BRICK TROWEL</b>                        |                |                     |
| Mwiko 6" Ctn=10dzn                         | 26,000.00      | 260,000.00          |
| Mwiko 7" Ctn=10dzn                         | 27,000.00      | 270,000.00          |
| Mwiko 8" Ctn=10dzn                         | 29,000.00      | 290,000.00          |
| Mwiko 9" Ctn=10dzn                         | 33,000.00      | 330,000.00          |
| <b>BROOMS</b>                              |                |                     |
| Ndoo ya taka 1ctn=24pc                     | 9,000.00       | 216,000.00          |
| Zibulio la choo Ctn=40pc                   | 4,000.00       | 160,000.00          |
| Fagio ngumu ya barabara Ctn=12pc           | 7,000.00       | 84,000.00           |
| Mop ya kudekia,Ctn=100pc                   | 2,200.00       | 220,000.00          |
| Ndoo ya kudekia round Ctn=12pcs            | 6,500.00       | 78,000.00           |
| Squizer ya deki Ctn=100pcs                 | 2,300.00       | 115,000.00          |
| Squizer ya deki double Ctn=100pcs          | 3,200.00       | 320,000.00          |

|                                              |            |            |
|----------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| Fagio laini ya TZ Ctn=12pc                   | 2,750.00   | 33,000.00  |
| Fagio ngumu ndefu Ctn=50pcs                  | 2,600.00   | 130,000.00 |
| Fagio ngumu fupi CH Ctn=50pcs                |            | 125,000.00 |
| Fagio laini ya CH Ctn=50pcs                  | 2,200.00   | 110,000.00 |
| Fagio sambusa Ctn=50pcs                      | 2,600.00   | 130,000.00 |
| Toilet brush , Ctn=100pcs                    | 1,100.00   | 110,000.00 |
| Toilet brush ya mkunjo pls/hld Ctn=50pcs     | 1,200.00   | 60,000.00  |
| Toilet brush ya kopo , Ctn=120pcs            | 1,800.00   | 216,000.00 |
| Iron brush,Ctn=24pcs                         | 2,200.00   | 52,800.00  |
| <b>Brush</b>                                 |            |            |
| WIRE BRUSH STEEL Ctn=120pcs                  | 1,000.00   | 120,000.00 |
| Wall Brush China,Ctn=144pcs                  | 2,000.00   | 288,000.00 |
| <b>CASTER WHEEL</b>                          |            |            |
| Caster Wheel 11/2 Np Ctn=30pc                | 4,000.00   | 120,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 2" Np Swiel Ctn=30set           | 5,500.00   | 165,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 21/2 Np Ctn=28pc                | 9,000.00   | 252,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 3" Np/Blk Swivel Ctn=20set      | 12,500.00  | 250,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 5" Red Pu Fix Ctn=10pc          | 23,000.00  | 230,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 5"red Swivel Ctn=10pc           | 25,000.00  | 250,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 6" Red Pu Fix Ctn=10pc          | 25,000.00  | 250,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel 8" Red Swivel Ctn=6pc           | 36,000.00  | 216,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel ya Breki 21/2 Ctn=28set         | 9,500.00   | 266,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel ya breki 3" Ctn=20pc            | 13,500.00  | 270,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel ya Breki 5" Red Swivel Ctn=10pc | 27,000.00  | 270,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel ya Breki 6" Red Swivel Ctn=10pc | 30,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel ya Breki 8" Red Swivel Ctn=6pc  | 40,000.00  | 240,000.00 |
| Caster Wheel ya Breki 3" Red Swivel Ctn=20pc | 15,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Swill Caster Wheel 6", Ctn=12pcs             | 10,000.00  | 120,000.00 |
| <b>Chiessel</b>                              |            |            |
| Patasi Anant 18mm 3/4"                       | 14,500.00  | 14,500.00  |
| Patasi Anant 12mm 1/2"                       | 12,000.00  | 12,000.00  |
| Patasi Record 1/4", 1/2", 1"Ctn=6pcs         | 10,000.00  | 60,000.00  |
| Patasi 1/4 ,Ctn=120pcs                       | 2,000.00   | 240,000.00 |
| Patasi 3/4", 1" Ctn=120pcs                   | 2,500.00   | 300,000.00 |
| <b>CHIPPING POWDER</b>                       |            |            |
| Chipping powder Red/Blk 25kg(Andika)         | 140,000.00 | 140,000.00 |
| Chipping powder Red 40kg India               | 90,000.00  | 90,000.00  |
| Chipping powder Maroon 122 25kg Ind          | 110,000.00 | 110,000.00 |
| Chipping powder Red 25kg Gdr                 | 220,000.00 | 220,000.00 |
| Chipping powder Maroon 25kg Gdr              | 260,000.00 | 260,000.00 |
| Chipping powder Yellow Andika 20kg           | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 |
| Chipping powder EagleYellow 25kg             | 110,000.00 | 110,000.00 |
| Chipping powder Yellow (Simba) 40kg Ind      | 80,000.00  | 80,000.00  |
| <b>CHROME PIPE</b>                           |            |            |
| Chrome pipe 3/4 Bdl=25pcs                    | 6,500.00   | 162,500.00 |
| Bracket za bomba ya pazia 3/4,Ctn=720pcs     | 500.00     | 360,000.00 |

|                                             |            |              |
|---------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| Bracket za bomba ya pazia Closed,Ctn=480pcs | 800.00     | 384,000.00   |
| <b>Coat Hanger and Hook</b>                 |            |              |
| Huku za nguo 6 Hooks,Ctn=65pcs              | 12,000.00  | 780,000.00   |
| Henga za nguo-6peg Double,Ctn=20dzn         | 180,000.00 | 3,600,000.00 |
| Henga za nguo-6peg Single Ctn=20dzn         | 14,400.00  | 288,000.00   |
| Huku za shaba 1, Ctn=100pkt                 | 5,000.00   | 500,000.00   |
| Huku za ndoano,Box                          | 5,000.00   | 5,000.00     |
| <b>Construction</b>                         |            |              |
| Water Bar 150mmx10m,Pcs                     | 400,000.00 | 400,000.00   |
| Water Bar 250mmx10m,Pcs                     | 500,000.00 | 500,000.00   |
| <b>COPPER PIPE</b>                          |            |              |
| Copper Pipe 1/4,Ctn=12roll                  | 45,000.00  | 675,000.00   |
| Copper Pipe 1/2,Ctn=5roll                   | 135,000.00 | 135,000.00   |
| Copper Pipe 5/16,Ctn=10roll                 | 55,000.00  | 550,000.00   |
| Copper Stick 2.5mm,Ctn=25pkt                | 25,000.00  | 625,000.00   |
| Brazing Rode,Ctn=10bdl(50kg)(5kg Pk)        | 170,000.00 | 1,700,000.00 |
| Filter Dryer 15gm,Ctn=500pcs (10pc)         | 1,500.00   | 750,000.00   |
| <b>CRAW BAR</b>                             |            |              |
| Mtalimbo 7ft,Ctn=5pcs                       | 25,000.00  | 125,000.00   |
| <b>COMPRESSOR</b>                           |            |              |
| Compressor 25 litres                        | 190,000.00 | 190,000.00   |
| Compressor 50 litres                        | 260,000.00 | 260,000.00   |
| Compressor 100 litres                       | 710,000.00 | 710,000.00   |
| <b>CONDUIT PIPE</b>                         |            |              |
| Conduit pipe Bdl=50pcs                      | 700.00     | 35,000.00    |
| <b>Curtain &amp; Access</b>                 |            |              |
| Fitting za pazia,Ctn=100pcs                 | 2,000.00   | 200,000.00   |
| Ring za pazia( 1pkt=1grs)                   | 15,000.00  | 15,000.00    |
| Ring za pazia( 1pkt=1grs)                   | 2,000.00   | 200,000.00   |
| Pazia za bafuni,Ctn=50pcs                   | 8,500.00   | 425,000.00   |
| <b>Cutting/Grinding Disc</b>                |            |              |
| Cutting Diski 4.5"                          | 1,000.00   | 1,000.00     |
| Cutting Diski 7" Ctn=50pcs                  | 2,000.00   | 2,000.00     |
| Cutting Diski 9" Ctn=50pcs                  | 2,500.00   | 125,000.00   |
| Cutting Diski 9" Farasi,Ctn=50pcs           | 3,500.00   | 175,000.00   |
| Cutting Diski Makita 9" Ctn=50pc            | 5,000.00   | 250,000.00   |
| Cutting Diski Dewalt 9" Ctn=100pc           | 3,500.00   | 350,000.00   |
| Grinding disk 7" Ctn=50pcs                  | 4,000.00   | 200,000.00   |
| Grinding disk 9" Ctn=50pcs                  | 5,000.00   | 250,000.00   |
| Diski ya ukuta ya meno 4.5" Ctn=50pcs       | 5,000.00   | 250,000.00   |
| Diski ya ukuta ya meno 7" Ctn=50pcs         | 10,000.00  | 100,000.00   |
| Diski ya ukuta ya meno 9" Ctn=50pcs         | 15,000.00  | 750,000.00   |
| Diski ya mbao 4.5" Ctn=50pcs                | 5,500.00   | 275,000.00   |
| Diski ya mbao 7" Ctn=50pcs                  | 10,500.00  | 525,000.00   |
| Diski ya mbao 9" Ctn=50pcs                  | 13,500.00  | 675,000.00   |
| <b>Die Set</b>                              |            |              |

|                                                |            |              |
|------------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| Plumbing Tool Set Oxford,Set                   | 50,000.00  | 50,000.00    |
| <b>Door Accessories</b>                        |            |              |
| Nobu za shaba ya kabati (2dzn)                 | 1,500.00   | 3,000.00     |
| Nobu Ring ya kabati,Ctn=450pcs (25pc)          | 1,500.00   | 675,000.00   |
| Nobu ya shaba ya mlango 2-1/2,Ctn=60pcs (3pcs) | 50,000.00  | 150,000.00   |
| Nobu ya shaba 3, Ctn=50pcs (2pcs)              | 75,000.00  | 150,000.00   |
| Nobu ya shaba Set,Pcs                          | 3,000.00   | 3,000.00     |
| Set ya Milango(komeo,stopa n.k)set             | 25,000.00  | 25,000.00    |
| Nobu za kabati 1-1/4,Ctn=24pc                  | 600.00     | 14,400.00    |
| Nobu za kabati 1, Ctn=24pcs                    | 500.00     | 12,000.00    |
| Hendo za mlango 8",Ctn=150pcs                  | 7,000.00   | 1,050,000.00 |
| Handle za kabati 6",Dzn Ctn=12pc               | 1,500.00   | 18,000.00    |
| Handle za kabati No.368 Gold,(80pcs)           | 500.00     | 40,000.00    |
| Handle za kabati No.P02 ,Box=24pcs             | 500.00     | 12,000.00    |
| <b>DOOR CLOSER</b>                             |            |              |
| Door Closer Concept Ctn=20pcs                  | 40,000.00  | 800,000.00   |
| Door Closer Yale Ctn=10pcs                     | 80,000.00  | 800,000.00   |
| <b>DURAVENT</b>                                |            |              |
| Duravent                                       | 12,000.00  | 12,000.00    |
| <b>Drawer Lock</b>                             |            |              |
| Drawer lock za kabati 808,Ctn=600pcs           | 2,000.00   | 1,200,000.00 |
| Drawer lock za kabati 138 Moneta,Ctn=20dzn     | 30,000.00  | 600,000.00   |
| Drawer lock za kabati oxford(za kioo)          | 36,000.00  | 36,000.00    |
| Drawer lock za kabati Boshi, Ctn=20dzn         | 14,000.00  | 280,000.00   |
| Drawer za reli 16",Ctn=25set                   | 2,500.00   | 62,500.00    |
| Drawer reli za goroli 12",Ctn=20pair           | 65,000.00  | 65,000.00    |
| Drawer reli za goroli 14",Ctn=20pair           | 80,000.00  | 80,000.00    |
| Drawer reli za goroli 16",Ctn=20pair           | 90,000.00  | 90,000.00    |
| Drawer reli za goroli 18",Ctn=20pair           | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00   |
| Drawer reli za goroli 20",Ctn=20pair           | 110,000.00 | 110,000.00   |
| <b>Drill Bit ya Ukuta</b>                      |            |              |
| Biti za ukuta 4mm Alphine,pcs                  | 1,500.00   | 1,500.00     |
| Biti za ukuta 14mm Alphine                     | 6,000.00   | 6,000.00     |
| Biti za ukuta 9mm ,Pcs                         | 1,000.00   | 1,000.00     |
| Biti za ukuta 12mm ,Pcs                        | 1,200.00   | 1,200.00     |
| Biti za ukuta 13mm Pcs                         | 1,500.00   | 1,500.00     |
| <b>Drill Bit ya Chuma</b>                      |            |              |
| Biti za chuma 2mm & 2.5mm Alphine (120pc)      | 500.00     | 60,000.00    |
| Biti za chuma 4.5mm Alphine (120pc)            | 700.00     | 84,000.00    |
| Biti za chuma 5mm Alphine (120pcs)             | 800.00     | 96,000.00    |
| Biti za chuma 5.5mm Alphine (120pcs)           | 900.00     | 108,000.00   |
| Biti za chuma 6.5mm Alphine, Pcs               | 1,200.00   | 1,200.00     |
| Biti za chuma 9mm Alphine,Pcs                  | 2,500.00   | 2,500.00     |
| Biti za chuma 10mm Alphine ,Pcs                | 3,000.00   | 3,000.00     |
| Biti za chuma 16mm Alphine Pcs                 | 15,000.00  | 15,000.00    |
| Biti za Set 16pcs Mix,Ctn=20                   | 15,000.00  | 300,000.00   |

|                                                |            |            |
|------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
|                                                |            |            |
| <b>ELECTRO HOLDER</b>                          |            |            |
| Mikono ya welding 600amp & 800amp HD Ctn=25pc  | 8,000.00   | 200,000.00 |
| <b>Farasi Polish</b>                           |            |            |
| Farasi Polish Clear,Ctn=12pcs                  | 15,000.00  | 180,000.00 |
| Farasi Polish Red,Ctn=10pcs                    | 20,000.00  | 200,000.00 |
| <b>FILE FLAT</b>                               |            |            |
| Tupa 8" Jk green box Ctn=25dzn                 | 650,000.00 | 650,000.00 |
| Tupa 8" Jk Ctn=35 dzn                          | 26,000.00  | 910,000.00 |
| Tupa 8" Mkuki Ctn=20 dzn                       | 20,000.00  | 400,000.00 |
| Tupa 8" Marigold Ctn=40dzn                     | 20,000.00  | 800,000.00 |
| Tupa 8" Marigold Ctn=40dzn                     |            | 750,000.00 |
| Tupa 8" Mlango Ctn=40dzn                       |            | 720,000.00 |
| <b>FILE TRIANGLE</b>                           |            |            |
| Tupa pembe tatu 8" Jk Dzn                      | 42,000.00  | 42,000.00  |
| Tupa pembe tatu 8" Scissor, (20dzn)            | 31,000.00  | 31,000.00  |
| Tupa pembe tatu 8" Mkuki (20dzn)               | 24,000.00  | 24,000.00  |
| Tupa pembe tatu Filex 5" Dzn                   | 18,000.00  | 18,000.00  |
| Tupa pembe tatu Jk green box 4" Dzn            | 17,000.00  | 17,000.00  |
| Tupa pembe tatu Jk green box 5" Dzn            | 18,000.00  | 18,000.00  |
| Tupa pembe tatu Jk green box 6" Dzn            | 22,000.00  | 22,000.00  |
| <b>FIRE EXTINGUISHER</b>                       |            |            |
| Fire extinguisher 1kg                          | 9,000.00   | 9,000.00   |
| Fire extinguisher 2kg                          | 17,000.00  | 17,000.00  |
| Fire extinguisher 4kg                          | 26,000.00  | 26,000.00  |
| Fire extinguisher 6kg                          | 33,000.00  | 33,000.00  |
| Fire extinguisher 9kg                          | 43,000.00  | 43,000.00  |
| <b>FISHER PLUG</b>                             |            |            |
| Fisher Plug 6mm,Ctn=200pkt(100)                | 1,000.00   | 200,000.00 |
| Fisher Plug 8mm,Ctn=100pkt (40pkt)             | 1,500.00   | 150,000.00 |
| Fisher Plug with screw 8mm,Ctn=100pkt          | 2,000.00   | 200,000.00 |
| Fisher Plug with screw 10mm,Ctn=100pkt         | 2,500.00   | 250,000.00 |
| Fisher Plug with screw 12mm,Ctn=100pkt (25pcs) | 2,600.00   | 260,000.00 |
| <b>GARDEN TOOL</b>                             |            |            |
| Mikasi ya maua Ctn=24pc                        | 8,500.00   | 204,000.00 |
| Pruner Bypass 200mm Ctn=48pc                   | 7,500.00   | 360,000.00 |
| Mikasi ya maua Ctn=24pc                        | 20,000.00  | 480,000.00 |
| <b>Gate Hook</b>                               |            |            |
| Huku za dirisha nyeupe & shaba 6" ,Ctn=60dzn   | 200.00     | 12,000.00  |
| Huku za kawaida za dirisha MS 3,Ctn=30gross    | 10,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Huku za kawaida za dirisha MS. 6, Ctn=10gross  | 15,000.00  | 150,000.00 |
| <b>CLAMPS</b>                                  |            |            |
| G Clamp 10" Ctn=10pc                           | 30,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| T Bar Clamp 4ft Ctn=10pcs                      | 35,000.00  | 350,000.00 |
| T Bar Clamp 5ft Ctn=10pcs                      | 40,000.00  | 400,000.00 |
| T Bar Clamp 6ft Ctn=10pcs                      | 46,000.00  | 460,000.00 |

|                                           |              |              |
|-------------------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
|                                           |              |              |
| <b>GENERATOR</b>                          |              |              |
| Generator Honda 2 Kva Pcs                 | 2,000,000.00 | 2,000,000.00 |
| Generator Honda 3 Kva Pcs                 | 3,500,000.00 | 3,500,000.00 |
| <b>G.I. CHAIN</b>                         |              |              |
| Dog chain,Dzn                             | 36,000.00    | 36,000.00    |
| Nyororo 2mmx8 yd Ctn=20pkt                | 7,500.00     | 150,000.00   |
| Nyororo 6mm - 12mm Bag 5kg                | 25,000.00    | 25,000.00    |
| Nyororo 6mm - 12mm Ctn 25kg               | 120,000.00   | 120,000.00   |
| <b>GLASS CUTTER</b>                       |              |              |
| Kisu cha kioo Ctn=240pc                   | 5,000.00     | 1,200,000.00 |
| <b>GLUE</b>                               |              |              |
| Araldite Ctn=20dzn                        | 198,000.00   | 3,960,000.00 |
| Bul Bond Glue 850g,Ctn=32tin              |              | 180,000.00   |
| Wood Bond 850grm,Ctn=32tin                |              | 175,000.00   |
| Gundi ya tube 70g Ctn=48tube              |              | 190,000.00   |
| Gundi ya tube 150g Ctn=48tube             |              | 250,000.00   |
| Gundi ya moto kopo 125g Ctn=60pcs         |              | 265,000.00   |
| Gundi ya moto kopo 500g Ctn=12pcs         |              | 235,000.00   |
| Gundi ya kopo 777 200ml Ctn=50tin         |              | 180,000.00   |
| Gundi ya kopo 777 500ml Ctn=30tin         |              | 250,000.00   |
| Epoxy Steel Asamco Ctn=216pc              | 2,000.00     | 432,000.00   |
| Simba Glue1/2 ltr Ctn=24 tin              | 150,000.00   | 150,000.00   |
| Simba Glue 4 ltr Ctn=6 tin                | 250,000.00   | 250,000.00   |
| Patex tube Ctn=60tubes                    | 140,000.00   | 140,000.00   |
| <b>Gypsum board</b>                       |              |              |
| Bbg board                                 | 14,500.00    | 14,500.00    |
| Double elephant                           | 17,500.00    | 17,500.00    |
| Nyk board                                 | 15,000.00    | 15,000.00    |
| Sunshine                                  | 15,500.00    | 15,500.00    |
| Easy board                                | 16,500.00    | 16,500.00    |
| <b>HACKSAW BLADE</b>                      |              |              |
| Misumeno ya chuma Eclipses ,Ctn=40pkt     | 120,000.00   | 4,800,000.00 |
| Misumeno ya chuma Ultra Flex ,Ctn=40pkt,  | 25,000.00    | 1,000,000.00 |
| <b>HACKSAW FRAME</b>                      |              |              |
| Fremu ya msumeno hdl Ctn=48pc             | 4,500.00     | 216,000.00   |
| <b>HAMMER CLAW</b>                        |              |              |
| Nyundo ya Seremala 500grm (16oz) Ctn=4dzn | 54,000.00    | 54,000.00    |
| Nyundo ya Seremala 500grm (16oz) Ctn=4dzn |              | 192,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya Seremala 250grm (8oz) Ctn=5dzn  | 42,000.00    | 42,000.00    |
| Nyundo ya Seremala 250grm (8oz) Ctn=5dzn  |              | 172,000.00   |
| <b>HAMMERS</b>                            |              |              |
| Nyundo ya mawe 1000gm Ctn=24pc            | 16,000.00    | 384,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 2000gm Ctn=24pcs           | 26,000.00    | 624,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 2lb hvy Ctn=24pcs          | 14,000.00    | 336,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 3lb hvy Ctn=12pc           | 14,000.00    | 168,000.00   |

|                                            |            |              |
|--------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| Nyundo ya mawe 2lb Ctn=24pcs               | 7,000.00   | 168,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 3lb Ctn=24pc                | 8,000.00   | 192,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 4lb Ctn=24pc                | 9,000.00   | 216,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 6lb Ctn=10pc                | 25,000.00  | 250,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 8Lb Ctn=6pc                 | 30,000.00  | 180,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 10lb Ctn=6pc                | 33,000.00  | 198,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 12lb, Ctn=4pc               | 35,000.00  | 140,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 14lb Ctn=3pc                | 40,000.00  | 120,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 16lb Ctn=3pc                | 43,000.00  | 129,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 18lb Ctn=2pc                | 50,000.00  | 100,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 20lb Ctn=2pc                | 55,000.00  | 110,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 22lb Ctn=2pc                | 60,000.00  | 120,000.00   |
| Nyundo ya mawe 24lb Ctn=2pc                | 70,000.00  | 140,000.00   |
| Rubber Mallet Blk 340gm Ctn=48pc           | 4,500.00   | 216,000.00   |
| <b>HAND RIVITOR</b>                        |            |              |
| Hand Riveter Ctn=40pc                      | 9,000.00   | 360,000.00   |
| Rivetor Reinforced 800mm Ctn=8pc           | 48,500.00  | 388,000.00   |
| <b>HAND SAW</b>                            |            |              |
| Nest of Saw 5 Pcs P/h,Ctn=60pcs            | 2,000.00   | 120,000.00   |
| Bow Saw 36" H/d,Ctn=24                     | 4,000.00   | 96,000.00    |
| Handsaw 16", Ctn=60pc                      | 6,000.00   | 360,000.00   |
| Handsaw 18", Ctn=60pcs                     | 6,500.00   | 390,000.00   |
| Handsaw 20", Ctn=60pcs                     | 7,000.00   | 420,000.00   |
| Handsaw 22", Ctn=60pcs                     | 8,000.00   | 480,000.00   |
| Handsaw 24", Ctn=60pcs                     | 8,500.00   | 510,000.00   |
| Handsaw Acacia 16", Ctn=24pcs              | 9,375.00   | 225,000.00   |
| Handsaw Acacia 18", Ctn=24pcs              | 9,917.00   | 238,000.00   |
| Handsaw Acacia 20", Ctn=24pcs              | 10,417.00  | 250,000.00   |
| Handsaw Acacia 22", Ctn=24pcs              | 11,042.00  | 265,000.00   |
| Handsaw Acacia 24", Ctn=24pcs              | 11,583.00  | 278,000.00   |
| <b>HINGES</b>                              |            |              |
| Bawaba za shaba 4"ctn=16dzn                | 12,000.00  | 192,000.00   |
| Bawaba za shaba 4x1x3/32,Dzn(40dz)         | 18,000.00  | 720,000.00   |
| Bawaba za kabati(cabinet) ,Ctn=400pcs      | 500.00     | 200,000.00   |
| Bawaba za kuchomoa 2-1/2",Ctn=100dzn       | 18,000.00  | 1,800,000.00 |
| Bawaba za kuchomoa 3",Ctn=80dzn            | 18,000.00  | 1,440,000.00 |
| Bawaba Oxford 3" Gp,Ctn=50pair             | 115,000.00 | 115,000.00   |
| Bawaba Oxford 4" Gp,Ctn=50pair             | 110,000.00 | 110,000.00   |
| Bawaba za shaba 2x1/2x1/2,Dzn              | 9,000.00   | 9,000.00     |
| Bawaba za shaba 3 Plated,Ctn=600pcs(25)    | 800.00     | 480,000.00   |
| Bawaba za shaba 4 Plated,Ctn=450pcs        | 1,000.00   | 450,000.00   |
| Bawaba kawaida 2" , Ctn=50pkt (24pcs)      | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00   |
| Bawaba za kawaida, 2 1/2",Ctn (50pkt) IND  | 260,000.00 | 260,000.00   |
| Bawaba za kawaida 3" & 4" IND, Ctn (30pkt) | 185,000.00 | 185,000.00   |
| Bawaba za kawaida 3" & 4" CH, Ctn (30pkt)  | 160,000.00 | 160,000.00   |
| Bawaba za Acacia 4" ,Ctn=60pair            |            | 360,000.00   |

|                                     |            |            |
|-------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| Bawaba double action 4",Pair        | 15,000.00  | 15,000.00  |
| <b>GLOVES</b>                       |            |            |
| Dotted cotton gloves Ctn=10dzn      | 24,000.00  | 240,000.00 |
| Leather gloves fupi Ctn=10dzn       | 36,000.00  | 360,000.00 |
| Leather gloves ndefu Ctn=6dzn       | 78,000.00  | 468,000.00 |
| Leather gloves Red ndefu Ctn=6dzn   | 78,000.00  | 468,000.00 |
| Chemical gloves red Ctn=10dzn       | 38,000.00  | 380,000.00 |
| Sun gloves 200grm Ctn=10dzn         | 32,000.00  | 320,000.00 |
| <b>HOSE PIPE</b>                    |            |            |
| Delivery Hose 3x30mtr               | 70,000.00  | 70,000.00  |
| Hose Pipe 1x25 Clear/Yellow,Roll    | 50,000.00  | 50,000.00  |
| Hose Pipe 1x50 Clear/Yellow,Roll    | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00 |
| Hose Pipe 3/4x25 Clear/Yellow, Roll | 38,000.00  | 38,000.00  |
| Hose Pipe 3/4x50 Clear/Yellow,Roll  | 76,000.00  | 76,000.00  |
| <b>JACK</b>                         |            |            |
| Hydraulic Bottle Jack 2t Pcs        | 38,000.00  | 38,000.00  |
| Hydraulic Bottle Jack 3t Pcs        | 40,000.00  | 40,000.00  |
| <b>LOOVER FRAME</b>                 |            |            |
| Fremu za dirisha 7 Blade,Ctn=10set  | 19,600.00  | 196,000.00 |
| Fremu za dirisha 8 Blade ,Ctn=10set | 22,400.00  | 224,000.00 |
| Fremu za dirisha 9 Blade,Ctn=10set  | 25,200.00  | 252,000.00 |
| <b>MASKING TAPE</b>                 |            |            |
| Masking Tape 1" Ctn=36pcs           | 24,000.00  | 24,000.00  |
| Masking Tape 1 x 50 Ctn=36pcs       | 60,000.00  | 60,000.00  |
| <b>MEASURING TEPU</b>               |            |            |
| Meas Tape 100m Open Ctn=24pc        | 12,000.00  | 288,000.00 |
| Meas Tape 50m Open Ctn=24pc         | 6,500.00   | 156,000.00 |
| Meas Tape 30mx5mm Ctn=40pc          | 7,200.00   | 288,000.00 |
| Meas Tape 3mx19mm nzito Ctn=120pc   | 5,000.00   | 600,000.00 |
| Measuring Tape 5 Mtr Ctn=240pcs     | 2,500.00   | 600,000.00 |
| Measuring Tape 7.5 Mtr Ctn=120pcs   | 4,000.00   | 480,000.00 |
| Measuring Tape 3 Mtr Ctn=240pcs     | 1,500.00   | 360,000.00 |
| Measuring Tape 5 Mtr Ctn=240pcs     | 2,000.00   | 480,000.00 |
| Measuring Tape 7.5 Mtr Ctn=120pcs   | 3,500.00   | 420,000.00 |
| Measuring Tape 3 Mtr Acacia, dzn    | 48,000.00  | 48,000.00  |
| Measuring Tape 5 Mtr Acacia, dzn    | 54,000.00  | 54,000.00  |
| Measuring Tape 7.5 Mtr Acacia, dzn  | 60,000.00  | 60,000.00  |
|                                     |            |            |
| <b>MISASA</b>                       |            |            |
| Misasa No 60,80,100&120             | 24,000.00  | 24,000.00  |
|                                     |            |            |
| <b>MBAO</b>                         |            |            |
| Marine board 12mm,Pcs               | 38,000.00  | 38,000.00  |
| Marine board 15mm,Pcs               | 40,000.00  | 40,000.00  |
| Marine board 18mm,Pcs               | 42,000.00  | 42,000.00  |
| Ply wood 3mm, Pcs                   | 11,000.00  | 11,000.00  |

|                                        |            |              |
|----------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
|                                        |            |              |
| <b>NGAZI</b>                           |            |              |
| Step 5,6,7,8&9 kwa ngazi               | 15,000.00  | 15,000.00    |
| <b>KITASA</b>                          |            |              |
| Orlando Lock 710 Ctn=20pc              | 52,500.00  | 1,050,000.00 |
| Orlando Lock 810 Ctn=20pc              | 75,000.00  | 1,500,000.00 |
| Vitasa vya geti, Orlando 123 Ctn=30pcs | 40,000.00  | 1,200,000.00 |
| Vitasa vya geti, Goodluck Ctn=24pcs    | 10,417.00  | 250,000.00   |
| Kitasa za chooni shaba Ctn=20set       | 27,000.00  | 540,000.00   |
| Kitasa za chooni aluminium Ctn=20set   | 26,000.00  | 520,000.00   |
| Cylinder body Ctn=30pc                 | 18,000.00  | 540,000.00   |
| Kitasa Bovas ndogo Ctn=20pcs           | 13,500.00  | 270,000.00   |
| Kitasa Bovas kubwa Ctn=20pcs           | 19,500.00  | 390,000.00   |
| Kitasa Gulli , Ctn=24pcs               | 14,000.00  | 336,000.00   |
| Kitasa Renz ndogo Ctn=20pcs            | 280,000.00 | 280,000.00   |
| Kitasa Renz kubwa Ctn=20pcs            | 380,000.00 | 380,000.00   |
| Kitasa Parka Kubwa Ctn=20pcs           | 45,000.00  | 900,000.00   |
| Kitasa Parka ndogo Ctn=10pcs           | 42,000.00  | 420,000.00   |
| Kitasa solex Set, Ctn=12set            | 25,000.00  | 300,000.00   |
| Kitasa Union Bellow Ctn=20pc           | 36,000.00  | 720,000.00   |
| Kitasa union 2 lever, Ctn=20pcs        | 25,000.00  | 500,000.00   |
| Kitasa union 3 lever, Ctn=20pcs        | 60,000.00  | 1,200,000.00 |
| Kitasa Union no 2, Ctn=30pcs           | 12,500.00  | 375,000.00   |
| Kitasa Yale 2lever Ctn=20pcs           | 28,000.00  | 560,000.00   |
| Kitasa Union Bathroom Ctn=20pcs        | 36,000.00  | 720,000.00   |
| Kitasa Yale ya chooni Ctn=20pcs        | 28,000.00  | 560,000.00   |
| Kitasa Yale Cylinder lock ctn=10pcs    | 70,000.00  | 700,000.00   |
| Kitasa Mecor Ctn=2dzn                  | 120,000.00 | 120,000.00   |
| Kitasa oxford shaba Ctn=36set          | 31,000.00  | 1,116,000.00 |
| Kitasa kikubwa Turkey Ctn=20pc         | 36,000.00  | 720,000.00   |
| Kitasa cha chooni Oxford Ctn=36set     | 18,500.00  | 666,000.00   |
| Kitasa Martin Oxford Ctn=36set         | 18,000.00  | 648,000.00   |
| Kitasa Oxford kubwa 03 AB Ctn=24pc     | 30,000.00  | 720,000.00   |
| Kitasa Sigma Zavelco Ctn=36pc          | 12,000.00  | 432,000.00   |
| Kitasa Topaz Bullet Oxford Ctn=24set   | 26,000.00  | 624,000.00   |
| Kitasa Spider Brown Ctn=2dzn           | 60,000.00  | 120,000.00   |
| Kitasa Spider Ctn=24pcs                | 18,500.00  | 444,000.00   |
| Kitasa Spider Martin Ctn=24pcs         | 14,000.00  | 336,000.00   |
| Kitasa Spider Chrome Ctn=24pcs         | 16,500.00  | 400,000.00   |
| Kitasa Spider Kubwa Ctn=24pcs          | 25,000.00  | 600,000.00   |
| Kitasa Vew 10" Ctn=12pc                | 43,000.00  | 516,000.00   |
| Kitasa Fahari Martin Ctn=30pc          | 14,000.00  | 420,000.00   |
| Kitasa Canon CP Ctn=24pc               | 12,500.00  | 300,000.00   |
| Kitasa Obama Deluxe (CP) Ctn=24pcs     | 13,750.00  | 330,000.00   |
| Kitasa Obama Martin Ctn=24pcs          | 14,583.00  | 350,000.00   |
|                                        |            |              |

|                                             |              |              |
|---------------------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| <b>MIZANI</b>                               |              |              |
| Mizani 100 kg Ctn=10pcs                     | 18,000.00    | 180,000.00   |
| Mizani 200 kg Ctn=10pcs                     | 20,000.00    | 200,000.00   |
| <b>NAILS</b>                                |              |              |
| Misumari ya Ceiling 15kg                    | 60,000.00    | 60,000.00    |
| Misumari ya Ceiling 18kg                    | 72,000.00    | 72,000.00    |
| Misumari zege 1-1/2", 2", 3" & 4" Ctn=50pkt | 38,000.00    | 38,000.00    |
| Misumari ya kawaida 45 kg 1"-1-1/2"         | 145,000.00   | 145,000.00   |
| Misumari ya kawaida 45 kg 2"-6"             | 105,000.00   | 105,000.00   |
| Misumari ya bati 15kg                       | 56,000.00    | 56,000.00    |
| Misumari ya bati 18kg                       | 68,000.00    | 68,000.00    |
| Misumari ya bati ya rangi 15kg              | 80,000.00    | 80,000.00    |
| Misumari ya bati ya rangi 18kg              | 90,000.00    | 90,000.00    |
| Drive Nail 4", Ctn=12pkt                    | 10,000.00    | 120,000.00   |
| <b>NETTING</b>                              |              |              |
| Coffee wire 4ft, 12mtr                      | 80,000.00    | 80,000.00    |
| Waya wa kuku 6ft, Roll, G.I                 | 58,000.00    | 58,000.00    |
| Waya wa kuku 6ft Roll, Pvc                  | 90,000.00    | 90,000.00    |
| Expanded Blue/Green/Gold Small Hole 4 ft    | 70,000.00    | 70,000.00    |
| Expanded Blue/Green/Gold Big Hole 4 ft      | 70,000.00    | 70,000.00    |
| Waya ya fenci Wire 2 mm, Roll ,             | 55,000.00    | 55,000.00    |
| Waya ya fenci Wire 2.5mm, Roll              | 68,000.00    | 68,000.00    |
| Hessian Cloth 9kg Ctn                       | 100,000.00   | 100,000.00   |
| Net ya mbu Isolon rangi , Roll              | 50,000.00    | 50,000.00    |
| Neti ya mbu G.I Silver                      | 85,000.00    | 85,000.00    |
| Neti ya mbu G.I Gold                        | 95,000.00    | 95,000.00    |
| Monkey Wire 4FT Blue/Green, Lt Roll         | 65,000.00    | 65,000.00    |
| Monkey Wire Blue/Green 4ft Hvy, Roll        | 85,000.00    | 85,000.00    |
| Monkey Wire Blue/Green 5ft Hvy, Roll        | 140,000.00   | 140,000.00   |
| Nylon net Green/Grey/Blue CTN=10roll        | 30,000.00    | 30,000.00    |
| Nylon net nzito Green/Grey/Blue, Roll       | 35,000.00    | 35,000.00    |
| Nylon net Impala Green/Grey/Blue, Roll      | 42,000.00    | 42,000.00    |
| Fiber Mesh Blue 8" Ctn=20roll               | 7,500.00     | 150,000.00   |
| Fiber Net 4ft, USA                          | 40,000.00    | 40,000.00    |
| Fiber Net 5ft                               | 55,000.00    | 55,000.00    |
| <b>NONDO</b>                                |              |              |
| Nondo 12mm - 16mm BS, Ton, 500BS            | 2,400,000.00 | 2,400,000.00 |
| Nondo 8mm Local, Ton 500BS                  | 2,150,000.00 | 2,150,000.00 |
| Nondo 8mm Local, Ton 300BS                  | 2,230,000.00 | 2,230,000.00 |
| Nondo 10mm Local, Ton 300BS                 | 2,070,000.00 | 2,070,000.00 |
| Nondo 12mm 12m/40ft Local, Ton(94pcs)-300BS | 1,930,000.00 | 1,930,000.00 |
| Nondo 12mm 9m/30ft Local, Ton(125pcs)       | 1,900,000.00 | 1,900,000.00 |
| Nondo 12mm 6m/20ft Local, Ton(188pcs)       | 1,700,000.00 | 1,700,000.00 |
| Nondo 16mm 12m/40ft Local, Ton (53pcs)      | 2,050,000.00 | 2,050,000.00 |
| Nondo 16mm 9m/30ft Local, Ton (70pcs)       | 1,900,000.00 | 1,900,000.00 |
| Nondo 16mm 6m/20ft Local, Ton (106pcs)      | 1,700,000.00 | 1,700,000.00 |

|                                              |            |              |
|----------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
|                                              |            |              |
|                                              |            |              |
| <b>KUFULI</b>                                |            |              |
| Kofuli 100mm Shutter Brown Ctn=36pc          | 10,000.00  | 360,000.00   |
| Kofuli 30mm Card Ctn=96pc                    | 2,000.00   | 192,000.00   |
| Kofuli 40mm Card Ctn=96pc                    | 2,500.00   | 240,000.00   |
| Kofuli 50mm Card Ctn=72pc                    | 3,500.00   | 252,000.00   |
| Kofuli 60mm Card Ctn=72pc                    | 4,000.00   | 288,000.00   |
| Kofuli 70mm Card Ctn=72pc                    | 4,500.00   | 324,000.00   |
| Kofuli 50mm Grey,Ctn=10dzn                   | 12,000.00  | 120,000.00   |
| Kofuli ya Alarm 110db/Spe 1033a1 Ctn=60pcs   | 10,000.00  | 600,000.00   |
| Kofuli All Weather 50mm Ctn=72pc             | 10,500.00  | 756,000.00   |
| Kofuli za shaba Side Key 20mm Ctn=240pc      | 1,200.00   | 288,000.00   |
| Kofuli za shaba Side Key 30mm Ctn=360pc      | 2,200.00   | 792,000.00   |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 2in1 40mm Ctn=40pc          | 32,000.00  | 1,280,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 2in1 50mm Ctn=40pc          | 42,000.00  | 1,680,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 2in1 60mm Ctn=30pc          | 52,000.00  | 1,560,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 40mm Ctn=100pc              | 16,000.00  | 1,600,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 4in1 50mm Ctn=20pc          | 85,000.00  | 1,700,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 4in1 60mm Ctn=15pc          | 105,000.00 | 1,575,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 50mm Ctn=80pc               | 21,000.00  | 1,680,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 60mm Ctn=50pc               | 26,000.00  | 1,300,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej 70mm Ctn=40pc               | 37,000.00  | 1,480,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej shingo ndefu 40mm Ctn=100pc | 23,000.00  | 2,300,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej shingo ndefu 50mm Ctn=80pc  | 30,000.00  | 2,400,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej No1 40mm Ctn=140pc          | 12,500.00  | 1,750,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej No1 50mm Ctn=100pc          | 16,000.00  | 1,600,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej No1 60mm Ctn=60pc           | 21,000.00  | 1,260,000.00 |
| Kofuli Br Godrej Ultra 60mm Ctn=45pc         | 68,000.00  | 3,060,000.00 |
| Kofuli Godrej Ultra Disc 70mm Pcs            | 20,000.00  | 20,000.00    |
| Kofuli Moon 70mm Oxford,Ctn=6doz             | 48,000.00  | 288,000.00   |
| Kofuli Shutter Brown 90mm Ctn=36pc           | 10,000.00  | 360,000.00   |
| Kofuli Shutter CP 100mm Ctn=48pc             | 10,000.00  | 480,000.00   |
| Kofuli Solex shingo fupi no 40,Pc            | 35,000.00  | 35,000.00    |
| Kofuli Solex shingo fupi no 50,Pc            | 39,000.00  | 39,000.00    |
| Kofuli Solex shingo fupi no 60,Pc            | 57,000.00  | 57,000.00    |
| Kofuli Solex shingo ndefu no 40,Pc           | 39,000.00  | 39,000.00    |
| Kofuli Solex shingo ndefu no 50,Pc           | 42,000.00  | 42,000.00    |
| Kofuli Solex shingo ndefu no 60,Pc           | 62,000.00  | 62,000.00    |
| <b>PAINT BRUSH</b>                           |            |              |
| Paint brush 1" Tz Ctn=120pcs                 | 1,300.00   | 130,000.00   |
| Paint brush 1.5" Tz Ctn=100pcs               | 1,750.00   | 150,000.00   |
| Paint Brush 2" Tz,Ctn=80pcs                  | 1,800.00   | 144,000.00   |
| Paint Brush 2.5" Tz,Ctn=50Pcs                | 2,600.00   | 120,000.00   |
| Paint brush 3" Tz Ctn=40pcs                  | 2,850.00   | 114,000.00   |
| Paint brush 4" Tz Ctn=60pcs                  | 4,350.00   | 261,000.00   |

|                                               |            |            |
|-----------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| Paint brush 5" Tz Ctn=50pcs                   | 5,600.00   | 270,000.00 |
| Paint brush 6" Tz Ctn==40pcs                  | 7,000.00   | 280,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 1" Plastic hdl,ctn=20dzn          | 7,200.00   | 144,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 2" Ch Plastic hdl,Ctn=20doz       | 9,000.00   | 180,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 2.5" Ch Plastic hdl,Ctn=20doz     | 12,000.00  | 240,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 3" Ch Plastic hdl,Ctn=20doz       | 13,500.00  | 270,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 4" Reva,Ctn=20dzn                 | 15,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 5" Reva,Ctn=10dzn                 | 24,000.00  | 240,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 6" Reva,Ctn=5dzn                  | 30,000.00  | 150,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 6,633,Ctn=10dzn                   | 30,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Paint Brush 4" UK,Ctn=12Pcs                   | 4,000.00   | 4,000.00   |
| Paint Brush 5, UK,Ctn=12pcs                   | 5,000.00   | 60,000.00  |
| Paint Brush 6,UK Ctn=12pcs                    | 6,000.00   | 72,000.00  |
| Paint Roller Plastic hdl 4" Ctn=200pcs        | 900.00     | 180,000.00 |
| Paint Roller Plastic hdl 9" Ctn=100pcs        | 1,800.00   | 180,000.00 |
| Paint Roller Steel 9" Ctn=60pcs               | 2,000.00   | 120,000.00 |
| Paint Roller Plastic hdl 10" Ctn=60pcs        | 2,200.00   | 132,000.00 |
| <b>PANNEL PIN</b>                             |            |            |
| Pannel pin 3/4,1,1-1/4 & 1-1/2 Ctn=100pcs     | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 |
|                                               |            |            |
|                                               |            |            |
| <b>PIPE WRENCH</b>                            |            |            |
| Pipe Wrench 12 R/grip,Ctn=36pcs               | 10,000.00  | 360,000.00 |
| Pipe Wrench 14 R/grip Ctn=24pc                | 12,500.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Pipe Wrench 18" R/grip Ctn=16pc               | 18,000.00  | 288,000.00 |
| Pipe Wrench 24,R/grip Ctn=12pc                | 26,000.00  | 312,000.00 |
| Pipe Wrench Record 10" Pcs                    | 55,000.00  | 55,000.00  |
| Pipe Wrench Record 18,Ctn=4pcs                | 80,000.00  | 320,000.00 |
| Pipe Wrench Record 24",Ctn=4pcs               | 150,000.00 | 600,000.00 |
|                                               |            |            |
|                                               |            |            |
| <b>PIPES/PLATES</b>                           |            |            |
| Galvanized plain sheet 8x4x0.8mm,Pcs          | 93,500.00  | 93,500.00  |
| Black pipe Class B 2" (2.9mm ) 6mtr           | 70,500.00  | 70,500.00  |
| Black pipe Class A (3"X2.4 ) 6mtr             | 89,500.00  | 89,500.00  |
| Sqr pipe Class C (2"X2"X2mm) 6mm              | 42,000.00  | 42,000.00  |
| G.I Plate 8X4X1.10(18G) (PN 26.06Kg           | 65,500.00  | 65,500.00  |
| Sqr pipe Class C 50X25X2mm (2"x1"x2.0mm) 6mtr | 33,300.00  | 33,300.00  |
| Sqr pipe Class C 25X25X2mm (1"x1"x2mm) 6mtr   | 21,500.00  | 21,500.00  |
| Steel bar R 16                                | 37,800.00  | 37,800.00  |
| Steel bar R 10                                | 15,600.00  | 15,600.00  |
| <b>PITSAW</b>                                 |            |            |
| Msumeno 7ft Ctn=10pc                          | 39,000.00  | 390,000.00 |
| Msumeno 6ft Ctn=10pc                          | 42,000.00  | 420,000.00 |
| Cross Cut 5" Ctn=10pc                         | 28,000.00  | 280,000.00 |
| Cross Cut 6" Ctn=10pc                         | 30,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| <b>PLANNER AND ACCESS</b>                     |            |            |

|                                            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| Randa No 5 Anant,Ctn=10pcs                 | 32,000.00  | 320,000.00 |
| Randa No 4 ,Ctn=10pcs                      | 28,000.00  | 280,000.00 |
| Rabbet planner Anant,Pcs                   | 60,000.00  | 600,000.00 |
| Kisu cha Anant ,Pcs                        | 4,000.00   | 4,000.00   |
| Kisu cha randa ,Ctn=250pcs,Ind             | 3,000.00   | 750,000.00 |
| Vinoo/sharpening stone 6", Ctn=50pcs       | 3,000.00   | 150,000.00 |
| Vinoo/sharpening stone 8", Ctn=50pcs       | 3,500.00   | 175,000.00 |
| Spoke shelf,Pcs                            | 12,000.00  | 12,000.00  |
| <b>PLASTERING TROWEL</b>                   |            |            |
| Juco(spatra) 8" , Ctn=120pcs               | 1,200.00   | 144,000.00 |
| Juco(spatra) 10" , Ctn=120pcs              | 1,500.00   | 180,000.00 |
| Plastering Trowel Nzito Ctn=60pc           | 6,400.00   | 384,000.00 |
| Plastering Trowel Plastic Ctn=50pc RED     | 9,000.00   | 450,000.00 |
| Plastering Trowel W/h & P/h,Ctn=60pcs      | 3,000.00   | 180,000.00 |
| <b>PLASTIC SHEETING</b>                    |            |            |
| Nailoni Nyeusi,Roll                        | 80,000.00  | 80,000.00  |
| Nailoni Blue,Roll                          | 85,000.00  | 85,000.00  |
| <b>PLIER OTHERS</b>                        |            |            |
| Plier Comb 6 Ch Silver,Ctn=120pcs          | 4,000.00   | 480,000.00 |
| Plier Comb 7" ND/BLISTER/OPP Ctn=60pc      | 6,000.00   | 360,000.00 |
| Plier Comb 8" ND/BLISTER/OPP Ctn=60pc      | 6,500.00   | 390,000.00 |
| Plier Side Cutting 6" ND/OPP Ctn=120pc     | 5,000.00   | 600,000.00 |
| Plier Long Nose 8"Ctn=120pcs               | 2,500.00   | 300,000.00 |
| Plier pincer 8" Ctn=60pcs                  | 6,000.00   | 360,000.00 |
| <b>PLIER SIDE CUTTING</b>                  |            |            |
| Plier Side Cutting 6" ND/BLISTER Ctn=120pc | 4,500.00   | 540,000.00 |
| Plier Side Cutting 7" ND/BLISTER Ctn=60pc  | 6,500.00   | 390,000.00 |
| <b>PLUM BOB</b>                            |            |            |
| Biriji No.6,Ctn=8dzn                       | 20,000.00  | 160,000.00 |
| Biriji No.8,Ctn=8dzn                       | 24,000.00  | 192,000.00 |
| <b>POP RIVIT</b>                           |            |            |
| Pop Rivit 4.8x20,Ctn=20pkt,Pkt=500pcs      | 10,000.00  | 200,000.00 |
| Pop Rivit 4x10,Ctn=20pktof1000             | 6,000.00   | 120,000.00 |
| Pop Rivit 4x12,Ctn=10pkt of 1000           | 9,000.00   | 90,000.00  |
| Pop Rivit 4x20,Ctn=20pkt(500)              | 7,500.00   | 150,000.00 |
| <b>POWER TOOLS</b>                         |            |            |
| Angle Grinder 7" INGCO, Pcs                | 180,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| Angle Grinder 9" INGCO, Pcs                | 190,000.00 | 190,000.00 |
| Angle Grinder 9" PRESCOTT, Pcs             | 200,000.00 | 200,000.00 |
| Angle Grinder Makita 4.5" Ctn=4pc          | 240,000.00 | 240,000.00 |
| Angle Grinder Makita MT 4.5" Ctn=4pc       | 130,000.00 | 130,000.00 |
| Angle Grinder Makita 9" Ctn=2pc            | 300,000.00 | 600,000.00 |
| Angle Grinder Makita MT 9"                 | 220,000.00 | 220,000.00 |
| Demolition breaker 110,Pcs                 | 450,000.00 | 450,000.00 |
| Drill Makita HP 1640 16mm Ctn=4pc          | 240,000.00 | 240,000.00 |
| Drill Makita Mashine ya kuchaji Ctn=2pc    | 470,000.00 | 940,000.00 |

|                                                |            |              |
|------------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| Drill Machine 13mm INC-CO 1100w,Pcs            | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00   |
| Drill Mashine Makita Cordless DF488 Ctn=2pcs   | 350,000.00 | 700,000.00   |
| Drill Machine cordless PT2001208 PRESCOTT      | 90,000.00  | 90,000.00    |
| Blower Mashine Makita Ctn=2pcs                 | 220,000.00 | 440,000.00   |
| Blower 400 Watts INC-CO,Pcs                    | 40,000.00  | 40,000.00    |
| Jigsaw Blade Bosch T144D Wood Ctn=400pkt       | 6,000.00   | 2,400,000.00 |
| Planner B & D Kw712 650w "o",Pcs               | 165,000.00 | 165,000.00   |
| Sander B & D,Pcs                               | 132,000.00 | 132,000.00   |
| Battery Pack 07120 INC-CO,Pcs                  | 50,000.00  | 50,000.00    |
|                                                | 75,000.00  | 75,000.00    |
| <b>RAIN COAT</b>                               |            |              |
| Koti za mvua nyepesi,Ctn=50pcs                 | 8,500.00   | 425,000.00   |
| Koti za mvua nzito,Ctn=50pcs                   | 14,000.00  | 700,000.00   |
| Koti za mvua nzito zenye reflector,Ctn=20pcs   | 20,000.00  | 400,000.00   |
| Suti za mvua nyepesi Ctn=20pcs                 | 18,000.00  | 360,000.00   |
| Suti za mvua nzito Ctn=20pcs                   | 20,000.00  | 400,000.00   |
| <b>RANGI</b>                                   |            |              |
| Gold star thinner/Solvent GP 5ltr , Pcs        | 29,600.00  | 29,600.00    |
| Gold star Red Oxide 4ltr, Pcs                  | 21,700.00  | 21,700.00    |
| White emulsion 20ltr                           | 25,500.00  | 25,500.00    |
| White emulsion 18ltr                           | 23,500.00  | 23,500.00    |
| White weather guard                            | 125,000.00 | 125,000.00   |
|                                                |            |              |
|                                                |            |              |
| <b>RAW BOLT</b>                                |            |              |
| Raw Bolt 6mm Ctn=1200pcs(100)                  | 200.00     | 200,000.00   |
| Raw Bolt 8mm Ctn=600pcs(50)                    | 240.00     | 144,000.00   |
| Raw Bolt 10mm Ctn=360Pcs                       | 475.00     | 170,000.00   |
| Raw Bolt 12mm Ctn=240Pcs                       | 850.00     | 200,000.00   |
| Raw Bolt 16mm Ctn=108Pcs                       | 1,800.00   | 195,000.00   |
| <b>RIPPING BAR</b>                             |            |              |
| Ripping Bar 30",Bdl=20pcs                      | 7,000.00   | 140,000.00   |
| Ripping Bar 36",Bdl=20pcs                      | 7,500.00   | 150,000.00   |
| <b>ROOFING FELT/DPC</b>                        |            |              |
| Roofing Felt 2 Ply                             | 75,000.00  | 75,000.00    |
| <b>ROPES</b>                                   |            |              |
| Kamba za ujenzi 15ply & 51ply,=20bdl of 20roll | 10,500.00  | 210,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 4mm,Ctn=40roll             | 4,200.00   | 168,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 6mm,Ctn=24roll             | 8,500.00   | 204,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 8mm,Ctn=15roll             | 17,000.00  | 255,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 10mm,Ctn=10roll            | 25,000.00  | 250,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 12mm,Ctn=8roll             | 38,000.00  | 304,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 14mm,Ctn=6roll             | 48,000.00  | 288,000.00   |
| kamba za manilla Tz 16mm,Ctn=4roll             | 59,000.00  | 236,000.00   |
| Kamba za katani1kg, Bdl=10roll                 | 4,500.00   | 45,000.00    |
| Kamba Tuf Njano 250 grm(1/4) Bdl=80pcs         | 2,000.00   | 160,000.00   |

|                                          |            |            |
|------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| Kamba Tuf Njano 500 grm(1/2) Bdl=40pcs   | 3,750.00   | 150,000.00 |
| Kamba Tuf Njano 1 kg Bdl=20pcs           | 7,000.00   | 140,000.00 |
| Kamba Tuf Njano 2 kg Bdl=10pcs           | 14,500.00  | 145,000.00 |
| <b>RUSH MACHINE</b>                      |            |            |
| Mashine ya chipping Ctn=12pc             | 14,500.00  | 172,000.00 |
| Mashine ya chipping Nzito Ctn=12pc       | 20,000.00  | 240,000.00 |
| <b>VIFAA VYA USALAMA</b>                 |            |            |
| Cargo belt rider Ctn=10pcs               | 20,000.00  | 200,000.00 |
| Safety belt Ctn=50pcs                    | 14,000.00  | 700,000.00 |
| Fiber tape 45mtr Ctn=144pcs              | 2,500.00   | 360,000.00 |
| Fiber tape 90mtr Ctn=72pcs               | 4,000.00   | 288,000.00 |
| Reflector 60grm Ctn=200pcs               | 2,000.00   | 400,000.00 |
| Reflector 100grm Ctn=100pcs              |            |            |
| Reflector 120grm Ctn=100pcs              |            |            |
| Warning tape 100mtr Ctn=100pcs           | 3,600.00   | 360,000.00 |
| Warning tape 200mtr Ctn=72pcs            | 5,000.00   | 360,000.00 |
| Warning tape 300mtr Ctn=42pcs            | 6,500.00   | 273,000.00 |
| Warning tape 500mtr Ctn=36pcs            | 10,000.00  | 360,000.00 |
| Overall Coat                             | 15,000.00  | 15,000.00  |
| Overall Suit                             | 18,000.00  | 18,000.00  |
| Viatu vya usalama Nzito 44"Ctn=10pr      | 26,000.00  | 260,000.00 |
| Koni za barabarani 1mtr x 5kg Ctn=5pc    | 20,000.00  | 100,000.00 |
| Koni za barabarani 75cm x 2.5kg Ctn=10pc | 15,000.00  | 150,000.00 |
| Traffic Pole 75cmx220gm Ctn=25pc         | 8,500.00   | 212,500.00 |
| Miwani za kuchomelea ,Ctn=100pcs         | 1,500.00   | 150,000.00 |
| Welding Sheld Heavy,Ctn=25pcs            | 7,000.00   | 175,000.00 |
| Filter mask Ctn=200pcs                   | 110,000.00 | 110,000.00 |
| Ear muffler Ctn=50pcs                    | 180,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| Ear plug Ctn=50pcs                       | 50,000.00  | 50,000.00  |
| <b>SCRAPPER</b>                          |            |            |
| Scrapa mpini mbao 21/2" Pcs              | 1,100.00   | 1,100.00   |
| Scrapa mpini mbao 3" Pcs                 | 1,300.00   | 1,300.00   |
| Scrapa mpini mbao 4" Ctn=240pc           | 1,300.00   | 312,000.00 |
| <b>SCREW DRIVERS</b>                     |            |            |
| Bisibisi 4 Flat,Ctn=300pcs               | 700.00     | 210,000.00 |
| Bisibisi 5" Star,Ctn=240pcs              | 900.00     | 216,000.00 |
| Bisibisi 6" Flat/Star,Ctn=240pcs         | 1,000.00   | 240,000.00 |
| Bisibisi 10" Star/Flat,Ctn=120pcs        | 1,500.00   | 180,000.00 |
| Bisibisi Set Precision,Ctn=120pcs        | 6,000.00   | 720,000.00 |
| Bisibisi za Acacia 6" Ctn=12pcs          | 36,000.00  | 36,000.00  |
| Bisibisi za Acacia 8" Ctn=12pcs          | 40,000.00  | 40,000.00  |
| Bisibisi za Acacia 10" Ctn=12pcs         | 42,000.00  | 42,000.00  |
| Bisibisi za Acacia 12" Ctn=12pcs         | 44,000.00  | 44,000.00  |
| <b>SCREWS BRASS</b>                      |            |            |
| Screws za shaba 3/4x5 & 3/4x6 Ctn=200pcs | 1,500.00   | 300,000.00 |
| Screws za shaba 1x6,Ctn=100box           | 2,500.00   | 250,000.00 |

|                                                 |           |            |
|-------------------------------------------------|-----------|------------|
| Screws za shaba 1x7,Ctn=100pkt                  | 3,000.00  | 300,000.00 |
| Screws za shaba 1x8,Ctn=100pkt                  | 3,500.00  | 350,000.00 |
| Screws za shaba 1-1/4x8,Ctn=100pkt              | 2,500.00  | 250,000.00 |
| Screws za shaba 2x10,Box (3pkts)                | 4,000.00  | 12,000.00  |
| <b>SCREWS GYPSUM</b>                            |           |            |
| Gypsum Screw 3/4 " Ctn=28pkt (500pc)            | 4,200.00  | 100,800.00 |
| Gypsum Screw 1" Ctn=24pkt (500)                 | 4,600.00  | 110,000.00 |
| Gypsum Screw 1 1/4" Ctn=24pkt (500pc)           | 5,000.00  | 120,000.00 |
| Gypsum Screw 1 1/2" Ctn=28pkt (500pc)           | 6,600.00  | 184,800.00 |
| Gypsum Screw 2" Ctn=28pkt (500pc)               | 8,500.00  | 238,000.00 |
| Gypsum Screw 2 1/2" Ctn=28pkt (500pc)           | 13,000.00 | 364,000.00 |
| Gypsum Screw 3" Ctn=28pkt (500pc)               | 15,500.00 | 434,000.00 |
| Self tapping screw 5.5x40/50 Ctn=20boxes(115pc) | 14,000.00 | 280,000.00 |
|                                                 |           |            |
| <b>SCREWS M S</b>                               |           |            |
| Screws za kawaida 3/4x4,Ctn=200pkt(40)          | 300.00    | 60,000.00  |
| Screws za kawaida 3/4x5,Ctn=200pkt(50)          | 400.00    | 80,000.00  |
| Screws za kawaida 3/4x8,Ctn=200pkt              | 750.00    | 150,000.00 |
| Screw za kawaida 1-1/2x8 Ctn=100pkt             |           | 150,000.00 |
| Screws za kawaida 3x12,Ctn=25pkt(40)            | 3,000.00  | 75,000.00  |
| <b>SCREWS SELF TAPING</b>                       |           |            |
| Sts 1/2x6 Pan, Ctn=12pkt(1000)                  | 8,000.00  | 96,000.00  |
| Sts 1/2x12 Csk, Ctn=8pkt(500)                   | 8,000.00  | 64,000.00  |
| Sts 3/4x12 Pan, Ctn=12pkt(1000)                 | 10,000.00 | 120,000.00 |
| Sts 3/4x4 Pan, Ctn=20pkt(1000)                  | 10,000.00 | 200,000.00 |
| Sts 3/4x6 Csk/Pan Ctn=24pkt(1000)               | 10,000.00 | 240,000.00 |
| Sts 3/4x8 Csk, Ctn=12box(1000)                  | 10,000.00 | 120,000.00 |
| Sts 3/8x6,Csk, Ctn=20pkt (1000)                 | 8,000.00  | 160,000.00 |
| Sts 1x6 Csk/Pan Ctn=12pkt(1000)                 | 15,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| Sts 1x8 Csk, Ctn=12pkt(500)                     | 10,000.00 | 120,000.00 |
| Sts 1-1/4x6 Csk, Ctn=12pkt(1000)                | 15,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| Sts 1-1/4x6 Csk Ctn 12pkt (500)                 | 7,500.00  | 90,000.00  |
| Sts 1-1/4x12 Csk, Ctn=9pkt(500)                 | 12,000.00 | 108,000.00 |
| Sts 1-1/4x12 Pan, Ctn=24Pkt(200)                | 4,500.00  | 120,000.00 |
| Sts 1-1/2x6 Csk/Pan Ctn=12pkt(1000)             | 15,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| Sts 2-1/2x8 Csk, Ctn=8pkt(500)                  | 25,000.00 | 200,000.00 |
| Sts 1-1/2x10 Pan, Ctn=12pkt(250)                | 4,500.00  | 54,000.00  |
| Sts 1-1/2x10 Csk, Ctn=8pkt(500)                 | 10,000.00 | 80,000.00  |
| Sts 1-1/2x12 Pan, Ctn=12pkt(500)                | 15,000.00 | 180,000.00 |
| Sts 2x6 Pan, Ctn=12pkt(500)                     | 7,500.00  | 90,000.00  |
| Sts 3x8 Pan Ctn=8pkt(250)                       | 18,000.00 | 144,000.00 |
| Sts 3x10 Csk, Ctn=12pkt(250)                    | 18,000.00 | 216,000.00 |
| Sts 3x12 Csk, Ctn=12pkt(250)                    | 18,000.00 | 216,000.00 |
| <b>Shelf bracket</b>                            |           |            |
| 6x8 Box=24pcs(12)                               | 11,000.00 | 11,000.00  |
| 8x10 Box=24pcs (6)                              | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00  |

|                                          |            |            |
|------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| 10x12 Box=24pcs (6)                      | 21,000.00  | 21,000.00  |
| <b>Shoe Tacks</b>                        |            |            |
| Shoe tacks 3/4" & 1"                     | 85,000.00  | 85,000.00  |
| <b>Silicone</b>                          |            |            |
| Silicone wht/blk/clr Ctn=24pcs           | 72,000.00  | 72,000.00  |
| Silicone sausage clr/blk/gry Ctn=20pcs   | 140,000.00 | 140,000.00 |
| <b>SPANNERS</b>                          |            |            |
| Spanner Comb 10mm,Ctn=600pcs(100pc)      | 650.00     | 390,000.00 |
| Spanner Comb 11mm Ctn=600pc(100pc)       | 700.00     | 420,000.00 |
| Spanner Comb 12mm Ctn=500pc(50pc)        | 750.00     | 375,000.00 |
| Spanner Comb 13mm Ctn=400pc (50pc)       | 800.00     | 320,000.00 |
| Spanner Comb 14mm Ctn=400pc(50pc)        | 850.00     | 340,000.00 |
| Spanner Comb 15mm Ctn=300pc (50pc)       | 1,000.00   | 300,000.00 |
| Spanner Comb 16mm Ctn=200pc(50pc)        | 1,200.00   | 240,000.00 |
| Spanner Fix 10x11 Ctn=800pc(100pc)       | 500.00     | 400,000.00 |
| Spanner Fix 12x13 Ctn=600pc(100pc)       | 650.00     | 390,000.00 |
| Spanner Fix 14x15 Ctn=400pc(50pc)        | 750.00     | 300,000.00 |
| Spanner Fix 16x17 Ctn=400pc(50pc)        | 900.00     | 360,000.00 |
| Spanner Fix 18x19,Ctn=250pcs             | 2,000.00   | 500,000.00 |
| Spanner Ring 10x11,Ctn=200pcs            | 1,100.00   | 220,000.00 |
| <b>SPANNERS</b>                          |            |            |
| Spanner Ring 10x11 Ctn=250pc(50pc)       | 1,100.00   | 275,000.00 |
| Spanner Ring 12x13 Ctn=250pc(50pc)       | 1,350.00   | 337,500.00 |
| Spanner Ring 14x15 Ctn=200pc(25pc)       | 1,500.00   | 300,000.00 |
| Spanner Ring 16x17 Ctn=150pc(25pc)       | 1,750.00   | 262,500.00 |
| Spanner Ring 8pcs Set,Ctn=20set          | 27,000.00  | 540,000.00 |
| Spanner Wheel 17x35 & 30x32 Ctn=10pc     | 1,800.00   | 18,000.00  |
|                                          |            |            |
|                                          |            |            |
| <b>SPRAY PAINT</b>                       |            |            |
| Dawa ya kutu 235 MI Ctn=24pc             | 4,000.00   | 95,000.00  |
| Dawa ya kutu 400ml Ctn=12pc              | 5,500.00   | 66,000.00  |
| Rangi ya kupuliza Chrome 318 Ctn=12pc    | 3,000.00   | 36,000.00  |
| Rangi ya kupuliza Chrome Silver Ctn=12pc | 3,750.00   | 45,000.00  |
| Rangi ya kupuliza Ctn=12pcs              | 28,000.00  | 28,000.00  |
| Spray gun Ctn=20pcs                      | 22,000.00  | 440,000.00 |
| <b>SPRINKLER</b>                         |            |            |
| Sprinkla ya shaba 1/2 Ctn=60pcs          | 14,000.00  | 840,000.00 |
| Sprinkla ya plastic Rotating Ctn=50pc    | 8,500.00   | 425,000.00 |
| Garden sprinkler Palisad Ctn=80pc        | 5,000.00   | 400,000.00 |
|                                          |            |            |
|                                          |            |            |
| <b>THREAD BAR</b>                        |            |            |
| G.I. Thread Bar 6x12mtrs,Pcs             | 1,500.00   | 1,500.00   |
| G.I. Thread Bar 8x12mtrs,Pcs             | 2,000.00   | 2,000.00   |
| G.I. Thread Bar 10x12mtrs,Pcs            | 3,000.00   | 3,000.00   |

|                                             |            |              |
|---------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|
| G.I. Thread Bar 12x12mtrs,Pcs               | 4,000.00   | 4,000.00     |
|                                             |            |              |
| <b>TILE CUTTING MACHINE</b>                 |            |              |
| Machine ya malumalu 16",Ctn=4pcs            | 75,000.00  | 300,000.00   |
| Machine ya malumalu 20",Ctn=4pcs            | 80,000.00  | 320,000.00   |
| Machine ya malumalu 24",Ctn=4pcs            | 85,000.00  | 340,000.00   |
| Kisu cha mashine ya malumalu Pcs            | 2,000.00   | 2,000.00     |
| kisu cha mashine ya malumalu Pcs            | 4,000.00   | 400,000.00   |
| <b>TILE GLUE</b>                            |            |              |
| Gypsum powder Andika                        | 33,000.00  | 33,000.00    |
| Gypsum powder Montania                      | 32,000.00  | 32,000.00    |
| Grout white Ctn=20pkt                       | 25,000.00  | 25,000.00    |
| Tile glue Easy                              | 12,500.00  | 12,500.00    |
| Tile strips                                 |            | 300,000.00   |
| Wall putty Johari/Jk                        | 20,000.00  | 20,000.00    |
| Wallputty white skim                        | 20,000.00  | 20,000.00    |
| Water proof Ctn=30pkt                       | 60,000.00  | 60,000.00    |
| <b>TILE SPACER</b>                          |            |              |
| Tile Cross 3mm Ctn=400pkt                   | 700.00     | 280,000.00   |
| Tile Spacer 3mm,Ctn=200pkt(200)             | 600.00     | 120,000.00   |
| Tile Strips                                 | 290,000.00 | 290,000.00   |
| <b>TINDO</b>                                |            |              |
| Tindo Flat 8" R/grip,Ctn=48pcs              | 3,000.00   | 144,000.00   |
| <b>TIN CUTTER</b>                           |            |              |
| Mkasi wa kukatia bati 10",Ctn=60pcs         | 4,500.00   | 270,000.00   |
| Mkasi wa kukatia bati 8",Ctn=60pcs          | 5,000.00   | 300,000.00   |
| Mkasi wa kukatia bati spring 10" Ctn =60pcs | 6,000.00   | 360,000.00   |
| <b>TOWER BOLT</b>                           |            |              |
| Stopa Nzito 3" Vew Ctn=20dzn                | 10,000.00  | 200,000.00   |
| Stopa Nzito 4" Vew Ctn=20dzn                | 12,000.00  | 240,000.00   |
| Stopa Nzito 6" Cannon,Ctn=10dzn             | 12,000.00  | 120,000.00   |
| Stopa Nyeusi kawaida 5" Blk Ctn=600pcs      | 100.00     | 60,000.00    |
| Stopa Nyeusi kawaida 6"blk Ctn=480pc        | 150.00     | 60,000.00    |
| Stopa Nzito 3" Oxford Ctn=20dzn             | 9,300.00   | 186,000.00   |
| Stopa Nzito 4" Oxford Ctn=16dzn             | 11,200.00  | 178,000.00   |
| Stopa ya shaba 1/4x2(6dzn)                  | 9,000.00   | 54,000.00    |
| Stopa ya shaba 1/4x4 Ctn=50dzn              | 300.00     | 15,000.00    |
| Stopa za shaba 1/2x4,Ctn=20doz              | 48,000.00  | 960,000.00   |
| Stopa za shaba 1/2x6,Ctn=12.5dzn            | 57,600.00  | 720,000.00   |
| Stopa ya shaba 3/8x10,Dzn                   | 60,000.00  | 60,000.00    |
| Stopa ya shaba 3/8x12,Ctn=120,Pcs           | 7,000.00   | 840,000.00   |
| Stopa ya shaba 3/8x6,Dzn                    | 48,000.00  | 48,000.00    |
| Stopa ya shaba 4" Ctn=480,Pcs               | 1,250.00   | 600,000.00   |
| Stopa ya shaba 6 Ctn=240,Pcs                | 1,500.00   | 360,000.00   |
| Stopa ya flush Cp10",Ctn=120,Pcs            | 10,000.00  | 1,200,000.00 |
|                                             |            |              |

|                                                 |            |            |
|-------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
|                                                 |            |            |
|                                                 |            |            |
| <b>WELDED MESH</b>                              |            |            |
| Welded mesh tundu ndogo,Bdl (5),Hvy 50x50x2.3mm | 60,000.00  | 60,000.00  |
| Welded mesh tundu ndogo,Bdl (5) 50x50x2mm       | 55,000.00  | 55,000.00  |
| Welded mesh tundu kubwa,Bdl (5) 75x75x2mm (S)   | 40,000.00  | 40,000.00  |
| Expanded (kashata) 8x4,Bdl(5)                   | 65,000.00  | 65,000.00  |
| <b>WELDING ROD</b>                              |            |            |
| Stick 2.5 ,Ctn                                  | 63,000.00  | 63,000.00  |
| Stick 3.2 Ctn                                   | 61,000.00  | 61,000.00  |
| Stick 2.5 Golden bridge,Ctn                     | 73,000.00  | 73,000.00  |
| Stick 3.2 Golden bridge, Ctn                    | 71,000.00  | 71,000.00  |
| <b>WHEEL BARROW</b>                             |            |            |
| Toroli Pcs                                      | 75,000.00  | 75,000.00  |
| <b>WINDOW FASTNER/STAYS</b>                     |            |            |
| Window Fastner Br Wooden,Ctn=25dzn              | 42,000.00  | 42,000.00  |
| <b>WIRES</b>                                    |            |            |
| Barbed Wire 2mmx100,Roll                        | 35,000.00  | 35,000.00  |
| Barbed Wire 2.5mmx100,Roll (10kg)               | 45,000.00  | 45,000.00  |
| Razor wire 5kg,Roll (L)                         | 26,000.00  | 26,000.00  |
| Wire Rope 2mm Roll                              | 24,000.00  | 24,000.00  |
| Wire Rope 3mm Roll                              | 32,000.00  | 32,000.00  |
| Wire Rope 4mm Roll                              | 38,000.00  | 38,000.00  |
| Wire Rope 6mm Roll                              | 68,000.00  | 68,000.00  |
| Wire Rope 8mm Roll                              | 112,000.00 | 112,000.00 |
| Wire Rope 10mmx100mtr Roll                      | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 |
| Wire Rope 12mmx100mtr Roll                      | 220,000.00 | 220,000.00 |
| Wire Rope 20mmx100mtr Roll                      | 650,000.00 | 650,000.00 |